

Kayla Nelson

MORTGAGE LOAN OFFICER

NMLS# 780503

HAPPE HOMES' PREFERRED LENDER:

KAYLA NELSON

GET UP TO 12, UCCOSING COSTS WHEN YOU CLOSE YOUR LOAN WITH KAYLA!

LOCAL, EXPERIENCED, FACE-TO-FACE SERVICE & PREAPPROVALS IN 10 MINUTES OR LESS.

- Community Choice Credit Unior 700 E Lyon Street Des Moines, IA 50309
- Desk: 515-334-8196 Cell: 515-518-7222 Fax: 515-270-7358
- kayla.nelson@comchoicecu.org









Promotion is not a guarantee of loan approval. Loan subject to credit approval and analysis. Promotion valid only for collateral properties sold by Happe Homes and financed by Community Choice. Up to \$2,000 in closing costs covered by Happe Homes and Community Choice. Closing costs above promotional discount may be due from borrower at closing. See Credit Union for details. Community Choice NMLS# 405512.

